



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park,
Singapore 408933
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No.
19-9607198-R

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO SMW 7637S

REPLACEMENT OF PARTS				
Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Workshop Estimate (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	FRONT BUMPER	DEFORMED	\$1,729.00	\$1,529.00
1	FRONT BUMPER TOP RUBBER	NOT NECESSARY	\$87.00	\$0.00
1	FRONT BUMPER NUMBER PLATE HOLDER	NOT NECESSARY	\$274.00	\$0.00
1	FRONT BUMPER TOWING COVER	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	\$69.00	\$0.00
3	FRONT BUMPER SENSOR RH @\$265.00	DAMAGED (1PC ONLY)	\$795.00	\$265.00
6	FRONT BUMPER SENSOR HOLDER @\$64.00	NECESSARY (1PC ONLY)	\$384.00	\$64.00
1	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE	CRACKED	\$228.00	\$228.00
1	FRONT BUMPER INNER LOWER GARNISH	NOT NECESSARY	\$418.00	\$0.00
2	FRONT BUMPER CENTER BRACKET @\$220.00	O/S CRACKED	\$440.00	\$220.00
2	FRONT BUMPER SIDE BRACKET @\$134.00	NOT NECESSARY	\$268.00	\$0.00
1	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	NOT NECESSARY	\$799.00	\$0.00
2	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT ABSORB BRACKET @\$246.00	NOT NECESSARY	\$492.00	\$0.00
1	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE	NOT NECESSARY	\$396.00	\$0.00
1	FRONT BUMPER LOGO	NECESSARY	\$125.00	\$125.00
2	FRONT FENDER INNER COWLING @\$260.00	NOT NECESSARY	\$520.00	\$0.00
2	FRONT HEADLAMP @\$3800.00	O/S CUT	\$7,600.00	\$3,300.00
1	FRONT GRILLE	CRACKED	\$579.00	\$579.00
1	FRONT GRILLE LOGO	NECESSARY	\$171.00	\$171.00
1	FRONT GRILLE LOGO BASE	NOT NECESSARY	\$154.00	\$0.00
2	FRONT GRILLE SIDE AIR GUARD @\$135.00	NOT NECESSARY	\$270.00	\$0.00
2	HORN @\$266.00	NOT NECESSARY	\$532.00	\$0.00
1	OUTSIDE TEMPERATURE SENSOR	NOT NECESSARY	\$96.00	\$0.00
1	FRONT TURBO COOLER	DENTED	\$1,140.00	\$1,140.00
1	COOLER AIR GUARD	NOT NECESSARY	\$115.00	\$0.00
1	FRONT RADAR SENSOR	NOT NECESSARY	\$2,865.30	\$0.00
1	FRONT RADAR SENSOR BRACKET	CRACKED	\$285.00	\$285.00
	LESS 10.00% DISCOUNT		(\$2,083.13)	(\$790.60)
			\$18,748.17	\$7,115.40



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park,
Singapore 408933
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No.
19-9607198-R

Special Nett				
Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Workshop Estimate (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	\$80.00	\$0.00
1	SET FRONT BUMPER CLIP (SN)	NECESSARY	\$80.00	\$50.00
1	SET FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE COVER (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	\$1,200.00	\$0.00
1	FRONT BUMPER LOWER LID (SN)	CRACKED	\$800.00	\$500.00
1	SET FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE CLIP (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	\$80.00	\$0.00
1	SET FRONT BUMPER INNER LOWER GARNISH CLIP (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	\$80.00	\$0.00
1	SET FRONT FENDER INNER COWLING CLIP (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	\$80.00	\$0.00
			\$2,400.00	\$550.00

Labour				
	Description of Parts	Condition	Workshop Estimate (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	PANEL BEATING, REMOVING AND REPLACING PARTS. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF FRONT BUMPER TOWING COVER,		\$2,000.00	\$300.00
	SPRAY PAINTING TO AFFECTED AREA		\$1,600.00	\$250.00
	REFOCUS HEADLAMP BEAM	NOT NECESSARY	\$80.00	\$0.00
	REMOVE AND REFIX AIRCON CONDENSOR AND REFILL AIRCON GAS	NOT NECESSARY	\$120.00	\$0.00
	REMOVE AND REFIX RADAR SENSOR		\$750.00	\$350.00
	REMOVE AND REFIX TURBO SYSTEM	NOT NECESSARY	\$300.00	\$0.00
			\$4,850.00	\$900.00

GRAND TOTAL			\$25,998.17	\$8,565.40
	RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION) (CONFIRMED)			\$6,850.00

Report Ref No: CS/INC24100357/Aqh3e2

TOTAL FOR SPARE PARTS: \$ 21,148.17 \$ 7,665.40
TOTAL FOR LABOUR : \$ 4,850.00 \$ 900.00
TOTAL REPAIR COST: \$ 25,998.17 \$ 8,565.40

LWP

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of repositibility whatsoever, in contract or tort, is accepted to any third party who may rely on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.